Master of Arts (Economics)

Semester-1
ECO401 Macro Economic Analysis-I 3
ECO402 International Economics-I 3
ECO403 Quantitative Methods-I 3
ECO404 Environmental Economics-I 3
ECO405 Economics of Agriculture-I/Economics of Industry-I 3
Orientation on Disability Non-Credit
Semester-II
ECO406 Macro Economic Analysis-II 3
ECO407 International Economics-II 3
ECO408 Quantitative Methods-II 3
ECO409 Environmental Economics-II 3
ECO410 Economics of Agriculture-II/Economics of Industry-II 3

Semester-I11
ECO501 Micro Economic Analysis-I
ECO502  Public Economics-I
ECO503 Development Economics-I
ECO504 Introductory Econometrics
ECO505 Ethics and Economics
Semester-IV
ECO506 Micro Economic Analysis-II
ECO507  Public Economics-II
ECO508 Development Economics-II
ECO509  Structural Modeling for Policy Analysis
ECO510 Viva-Voce

Master of Arts (English)

Semester-I

ENG401  Poetry-I (Chaucer to Blake)
ENG402 Drama-I (Excluding Shakespeare)

ENG403  Prose
ENG404 Introduction to Linguistics
ENG405 Shakespeare
Orientation on Disability
Semester-11
ENG406 Poetry-II (Wordsworth to Rossetti)
ENG407 Fiction (Defoe to Hardy)
ENG408 Linguistics and English Language Teaching
ENG409 Drama-II (Twentieth Century Drama)
ENG410 Authors for Special Study — Any one of the foIIowi'ng
A. T.S. Eliot B. R.K. Narayan

Semester-I11
ENG501  Poetry-III (Hopkins to Ted Hughes)
ENG502 Literary Criticism and Theory-I
ENG503 Indian Literature in English-I
ENG504 Fiction-II
ENG505 New Literatures in English



Semester-1V
ENG506
ENG507
ENG508
ENG509

ENG510
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American Literature

Literary Criticism and Theory-II
Indian Literature in English-1I
Any one of the following:

A) Women Writing

B) Translation : Theory and Practice
Viva-Voce

MASTER OF

ARTS




Master of Arts (Political Science)

Semester-1
POL401  Political Ideologies
POL402  Ancient and Medieval Western Political Thought
POL403 Indian Political System
POL404 Theory of International Relations
POL405 Comparative Politics
Semester-II
POL406  Contemporary Political Ideologies
POL407  Modern Western Political Thought
POL408 Indian Political System: Issues and Challenges

POL409 International Relation (From Second
World War to the end of Cold War)

POL410  Contemporary Political Issues
Semester-II1
POL501  Ancient & Medieval Indian Political Thought
POL502 International Relations in Post Cold War Era
POL503  Public Administration
POL504  State Politics in India
POL505 Research Methodology
Semester-1V
POL506  Modern Indian Political Thought
POL507 Indian Administration
POL508 Any one from Optional Papers
(A) Human Rights in India
(B) Local-Self Government in India
(C) Politics of Uttar Pradesh
(D) Federalism in India
POL509  Any one from Optional Papers:
(A) Foreign Policy of Major Powers (USA &China)
(B) International Organization
(C) International Law
(D) India and Her Neighbours
POL510  Viva-Voce

Master of Arts (History)

Semester-I
HIS401  Concepts and Principles of History
HIS402  Main Themes in History of Ancient World
HIS403  Indian Nationalism upto 1917 A.D.

HIS404  History of India (from earliest times to 6th Century B.C.)
/History of Early-Medieval India / History of Modern India
upto 1761 A.D.

HIS405  History of India (600 B.C.-320 A.D.)/ History of India
(1206 A.D.-1526 A.D.)/History of Modern India
(1761 A.D.-1857 A.D.)

w wWw w w w w w wWw wWw w w w

(OF)



Semester-11

HIS406
HIS407
HIS408
HIS409

HIS410

Main Currents in Historical Thought
Main Themes in History of Medieval World
History of National Movement (1917 A.D.- 1947 A.D.)

History of India (321 A.D. - 650 A.D.)/History of India (1526 A.D.-1707

A.D.)/Political History of British India (1858 A.D.-1947 A.D.)

History of Peninsular India/Society and Culture of Medieval
India (1206 A.D.-1526 A.D.)/History of Contemporary

India(1948 A.D-2000 A.D.)

Semester-I11

HIS501
HIS502
HIS503

HIS504

HIS505

HIS506
HIS507
HIS508

HIS509

HIS510

Major Themes of Modern World upto 1945

History of Uttar Pradesh

Historiography and Historians of Ancient India/
Historiography and Historians of Medieval India/
Historiography and Historians of Modern India
Society and Culture in Ancient India/Society and
Culture in Medieval India/Socio-Religious Movements

in Modern India

State and Governance in Ancient India/State and
Governance in Medieval India/Constitutional

Development in Modern India
Semester-IV

Major Themes of Contemporary World

Research in History

Aspects of Economy in Ancient India/Aspects of

Economy in Medieval India / Aspects of Economy in Colonial India
Rise and Development of Religion in Ancient India/

Rise and Development of Religion in Medieval India/

Religious and Social Thought of Mahatma Gandhi,

Pt. J. L. Nehru, R.N. Tagore and B.R. Ambedkar

Viva-Voce
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HIN501
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HIN503
HIN504
HINS05
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HIN506
HIN507
HIN508
HIN509
HIN510

Semester-1I
S0C401
S0C402
SO0C403
S0C404
SOC405

Semester-11
SOC406
S0C407
SOC408
SOC409
S0C410
Semester-II1
SOC501
SOC502
SOC503
SOC504
SOC505
Semester-1V
Compulsory
SOC506
SOC507
Group-A
SOC508
Group-B
SOC509

SOC510
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Master of Arts (Sociology)

Classical Sociological Tradition
Methods in Social Research
Social Anthropology
Sociology of Development
Sociology of Environment
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Orientation on Disability Non-Credit

Traditional Sociological Thoughts

Techniques of Social Research and Statistics

Tribal Economy and Society

Planning, Development and Change

Sociology of Popular Culture and Mass Communication

Modern Sociological Theories
Perspectives on Indian Sociology
Criminology

Gender and Society

Social Movements in India

Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology

Contemporary Society and Culture in India

Rural Sociology / Social Demography / Industrial Sociology
Urban Sociology/ Political Sociology / Sociology of

Marginalized Communities
Viva-Voce

W w w w w

W w w w w

w



