## **Master of Arts (Economics)**

		moster of Arts (Leononies)	
Semester-	·I		
	ECO401	Macro Economic Analysis-I	3
	ECO402	International Economics-I	3
	ECO403	Quantitative Methods-I	3
	ECO404	Environmental Economics-I	3
	ECO405	Economics of Agriculture-I/Economics of Industry-I	3
		Orientation on Disability	Non-Credit
Semester-	-II		
	ECO406	Macro Economic Analysis-II	3
	ECO407	International Economics-II	3
	ECO408	Quantitative Methods-II	3
	ECO409	Environmental Economics-II	3 3
Semester-	ECO410	Economics of Agriculture-II/Economics of Industry-II	3
Semester	ECO501	Micro Economic Analysis-I	3
	ECO502	Public Economics-I	3
	ECO503	Development Economics-I	3
	ECO504	Introductory Econometrics	3
	ECO505	Ethics and Economics	3
Semester-	-IV		
	ECO506	Micro Economic Analysis-II	3
	ECO507	Public Economics-II	3
	ECO508	Development Economics-II	3
	ECO509	Structural Modeling for Policy Analysis	3
	ECO510	Viva-Voce	3
		Master of Arts (English)	
		Model of Arts (English)	
Semester-	I		
	ENG401	Poetry-I (Chaucer to Blake)	3
	ENG402	Drama-I (Excluding Shakespeare)	3
	ENG403	Prose	3
	ENG404	Introduction to Linguistics	3
	ENG405	Shakespeare	3
		Orientation on Disability	Non-Credit
Semester-	·II		
	ENG406	Poetry-II (Wordsworth to Rossetti)	3
	ENG407	Fiction (Defoe to Hardy)	3
	ENG408	Linguistics and English Language Teaching	3
	ENG409	Drama-II (Twentieth Century Drama)	3
	ENG410	Authors for Special Study – Any one of the following	1 180
	LINGTIO	A. T.S. Eliot B. R.K. Narayan	360
Comestor	***	A. I.S. LIIOL D. K.K. Nalayan	10115
Semester-		Dachus III (Hanking to Tad Hank	I AND THE
	ENG501	Poetry-III (Hopkins to Ted Hughes)	3
	ENG502	Literary Criticism and Theory-I	3
	ENG503	Indian Literature in English-I	3
	ENG504	Fiction-II	3
	ENG505	New Literatures in English	3

## Semester-IV

ENG506	American Literature	3
ENG507	Literary Criticism and Theory-II	3
ENG508	Indian Literature in English-II	3
ENG509	Any one of the following:	
	A) Women Writing	
	B) Translation: Theory and Practice	3
FNG510	Viva-Voce	3



## **Master of Arts (Political Science)**

Semester-I		
POL401	Political Ideologies	3
POL402	Ancient and Medieval Western Political Thought	3
POL403	Indian Political System	3
POL404	Theory of International Relations	3
POL405	Comparative Politics	3
Semester-II		
POL406	Contemporary Political Ideologies	3
POL407	Modern Western Political Thought	3
POL408	Indian Political System: Issues and Challenges	3
POL409	International Relation (From Second World War to the end of Cold War)	3
POL410	Contemporary Political Issues	3
Semester-III		
POL501	Ancient & Medieval Indian Political Thought	3
POL502	International Relations in Post Cold War Era	3
POL503	Public Administration	3
POL504	State Politics in India	3
POL505	Research Methodology	3
Semester-IV		
POL506	Modern Indian Political Thought	3
POL507	Indian Administration	3
POL508	Any one from Optional Papers	3
	(A) Human Rights in India	
	(B) Local-Self Government in India	
	(C) Politics of Uttar Pradesh	
	(D) Federalism in India	
POL509	Any one from Optional Papers:	3
	(A) Foreign Policy of Major Powers (USA &China)	
	(B) International Organization (C) International Law	
	(D) India and Her Neighbours	
POL510	Viva-Voce	3
FOLSIO	viva-voce	
	Master of Arts (History)	
Semester-I		
HIS401	Concepts and Principles of History	3
HIS402	Main Themes in History of Ancient World	3
HIS403	Indian Nationalism upto 1917 A.D.	3
HIS404	History of India (from earliest times to 6th Century B.C.)	
	/History of Early-Medieval India / History of Modern India	_
LITC40F	upto 1761 A.D.	3
HIS405	History of India (600 B.C320 A.D.)/ History of India (1206 A.D1526 A.D.)/History of Modern India	
	TIZUU A.D. IJOZO A.D. I/ DISLOTV OF MODERN INDIA	

(1761 A.D.-1857 A.D.)

3



Semester-			
HIS406			
HIS407	Main Themes in History of Medieval World 3		
HIS408	History of National Movement (1917 A.D 1947 A.D.)	3	
HIS409	History of India (321 A.D 650 A.D.)/History of India (1526 A.D170)		
	A.D.)/Political History of British India (1858 A.D1947 A.D.)	3	
HIS410	History of Peninsular India/Society and Culture of Medieval India (1206 A.D1526 A.D.)/History of Contemporary		
	India (1206 A.D1326 A.D.)/ History of Contemporary  India (1948 A.D-2000 A.D.)	3	
Semester-	·	J	
HIS501	Major Themes of Modern World upto 1945	3	
HIS502	History of Uttar Pradesh	3	
HIS502	Historiography and Historians of Ancient India/		
1112303	Historiography and Historians of Medieval India/		
	Historiography and Historians of Modern India	3	
HIS504	Society and Culture in Ancient India/Society and		
	Culture in Medieval India/Socio-Religious Movements		
	in Modern India	3	
HIS505	State and Governance in Ancient India/State and		
	Governance in Medieval India/Constitutional		
	Development in Modern India	3	
Semester-			
HIS506	Major Themes of Contemporary World	3	
HIS507	Research in History	3	
HIS508	Aspects of Economy in Ancient India/Aspects of		
	Economy in Medieval India / Aspects of Economy in Colonial India	3	
HIS509	Rise and Development of Religion in Ancient India/		
	Rise and Development of Religion in Medieval India/		
	Religious and Social Thought of Mahatma Gandhi,		
	Pt. J. L. Nehru, R.N. Tagore and B.R. Ambedkar	3	
HIS510	Viva-Voce	3	
	मास्टर ऑफ आर्ट्स (हिन्दी)		
प्रथम सेमेस्टर			
HIN401	प्राचीन एवं मध्यकालीन काव्य	3	
HIN402	कहानी एवं नाटक	3	
HIN403	भाषा विज्ञान	3	
HIN404	हिन्दी साहित्य का इतिहास (प्रारम्भ से रीतिकाल तक)	3	
HIN405	पटकथा, विज्ञापन एवं फीचर लेखन	3	
00.		n-Credit	
द्वितीय सेमेस्टर			
HIN406	मध्यकालीन काव्य	3	
HIN407	हिन्दी उपन्यास एवं निबन्ध	3	
HIN408	हिन्दी भाषा	3	
HIN409	हिन्दी साहित्य का इतिहास (भारतेन्दु युग से अद्यतन)	3	
HIN410	विशेष अध्ययन	3	

## तृतीय सेमेस्टर HIN501 आधुनिक काव्य 3 3 HIN502 छायावादोत्तर काव्य HIN503 पाश्चात्य काव्यशास्त्र 3 3 HIN504 सृजनात्मक आलोचना HIN505 साहित्य का गंगा-जमुनी पटल 3 चतुर्थ सेमेस्टर समकालीन हिन्दी कविता 3 HIN506 स्वातंत्र्योत्तर हिन्दी कथा साहित्य 3 HIN507 3 भारतीय काव्यशास्त्र HIN508 HIN509 साहित्यिक निबन्ध 3 3 HIN510 मौखिकी **Master of Arts (Sociology)** Semester-I SOC401 Classical Sociological Tradition 3 SOC402 Methods in Social Research 3 SOC403 Social Anthropology 3 SOC404 Sociology of Development 3 SOC405 Sociology of Environment 3 Orientation on Disability Non-Credit Semester-II SOC406 Traditional Sociological Thoughts 3 SOC407 Techniques of Social Research and Statistics 3 SOC408 Tribal Economy and Society 3 3 SOC409 Planning, Development and Change SOC410 Sociology of Popular Culture and Mass Communication 3 Semester-III 3 SOC501 Modern Sociological Theories SOC502 Perspectives on Indian Sociology 3 3 SOC503 Criminology 3 SOC504 Gender and Society SOC505 Social Movements in India 3 **Semester-IV** Compulsory SOC506 Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 3 SOC507 Contemporary Society and Culture in India 3 **Group-A** SOC508 Rural Sociology / Social Demography / Industrial Sociology 3 **Group-B** Urban Sociology/ Political Sociology / Sociology of SOC509

Marginalized Communities

Viva-Voce

SOC510

3

3